

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.R.P.No.1497 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02	03.07.2023	<p><u>RRR, J</u></p> <p>Post after proof of service on respondents is filed.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">RKS</p>	